
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
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 20 20ASTORIA  4 01-202436 O012779  0-1 0 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 20 20BEAVERTON  4 03-202436 O012781  0-1 1 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 10 11CARLTON YAMHILL L C  4 11-202336 O012784 -1-1 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 28 24FOREST GROVE  4 03-202436 O012789  4 0 0 0 42159 UNITED STATES

 4 5GARIBALDI  4 11-202336 O012790 -1-1 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 7 7HILLSBORO  4 01-202436 O012793  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 26 27KING CITY  4 03-202436 O012794 -1-4 0 1 22159 UNITED STATES

 45 43LAKE OSWEGO  4 04-202436 O012796  2-1 0 0 32159 UNITED STATES

 45 45MC MINNVILLE  4 04-202436 O012797  0-2 0 0 22159 UNITED STATES

 24 24MILWAUKIE  4 04-202436 O012799  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 116 122MOUNT HOOD  4 04-202436 O012800 -6-11 0 0 52159 UNITED STATES

 21 22PORTLAND DOWNTOWN  4 04-202436 O012805 -1-1 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 15 15PORTLAND BENTHAM  4 10-202336 O012806  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 11 9PORTLAND COLUMBIA  4 02-202436 O012808  2 0 0 0 22159 UNITED STATES

 33 36PORTLAND HOLLYWOOD  4 04-202436 O012811 -3-4 0 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 7 10PORTLAND LLOYD  4 03-202436 O012813 -3-3 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 38 41ROCKAWAY  4 03-202436 O012821 -3-11 0 1 72159 UNITED STATES

 25 24ST HELENS  4 03-202436 O012822  1 0 0 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 13 13TUALATIN  4 03-202436 O012828  0-1 1 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 32 32VERNONIA  4 02-202436 O012829  0-2 0 1 12159 UNITED STATES

 52 55WEST LINN  4 03-202436 O012830 -3-7 0 1 32159 UNITED STATES

 7 7WILSONVILLE  4 04-202436 O012832  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 40 41GRESHAM BREAKFAST  4 03-202436 O038442 -1-3 1 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 18 19BEAVERCREEK  4 01-202436 O039408 -1-4 2 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 18 18CLOVERDALE NESTUCCA VALLEY  4 04-202436 O042651  0-1 0 0 12159 UNITED STATES

 10 10GRESHAM SUPPER  4 04-202436 O049194  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 0 9PORTLAND METRO  6 12-202236 O052596 -9-9 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 19 20PORTLAND OAKS BOTTOM  4 04-202436 O067584 -1-1 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 7 7OREGON CITY  4 05-202336 O103480  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 11 7SANDY  4 02-202436 O106859  4 0 4 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 8 8Portland Legacy  4 02-202436 O123158  0 0 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

 29 35Tillamook  4 01-202436 O153148 -6-6 0 0 02159 UNITED STATES

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  9  75  759 786  35 -27 32
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 36 O

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPORTLAND METRO 11-2024052596

CancelledPORTLAND METRO 12-2024052596
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